
  

 

 

 

 

Bombay Scottish School, Mahim  
 

ISC ADMISSIONS FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025 

 

October 7, 2023 

  

Dear Parents and Students, 

 

The schedule for Admission to Grade 11 (ISC Section) for the academic year 2024-2025 

is as below: 

 

Monday, 9th October, 2023 

To 

Wednesday, 25th October, 2023 

: 

Admission Form will be available on the 

school website.  

Parents seeking admission for their ward/s 

should download the Form and drop the 

duly completed Form, along with the 

relevant supporting documents in the ‘Drop 

Box’ at the School’s Gate No.4. 

Saturday, 4th November, 2023 : 

Aptitude test for Non-BSS students in 

Quantitative Skills, Language and Logical 

Reasoning 

Tuesday, 21st November, 2023 

To 

Friday, 24th November, 2023 

: 

List 1 to be declared (on school website for 

BSS-Mahim & Powai students and via email 

for Non-BSS students) 

Monday, 27th November, 2023 

To 

Wednesday, 29th November, 2023 

: Fee Payment 

Date to be confirmed depending on 

Grade 10 Final Exams Timetable 
: 

New academic year 2024-2025 for Grade 11 

begins after the Grade 10 final exams 

Saturday, 27th April, 2024 

To 

Monday, 10th June, 2024 

: Summer Break 

Tuesday, 11th June, 2024 : School re-opens 

 

Regards, 
  

   Sd/-  

 
Mrs. Sunita George  
Principal  


